
NOTE: This is a SAMPLE syllabus/itinerary and may not be the most up-to-
date version. Please contact the faculty leader of this course for more 
recent information. 
 
LIT 3900—MAD MEN (AND WOMEN) OF BRITISH LITERATURE 
Z. SNIDER 
TENTATIVE ITINERARY 
 

TRIP SCHEDULE: 
Note: Some of this is tentative, dependent upon weather, transportation, etc. Likewise, 

there will be some additional (FREE!) outings added to this schedule in conjunction 
with the literature and history we’re studying. 

 
Mon, May 14  Time TBA (Evening flight) Depart for London 
 
Tue, May 15  Time TBA (Morning) Arrival in London 
   Time TBA Trip: London Eye and Thames cruise 
   Time TBA Meal: Ye Olde Cheshire Cheese 
 
Wed, May 16  Time TBA Class: Discuss Macbeth 
   2PM  Shakespeare’s Globe Theatre—tour and play 
   Time TBA Meal: Pizza Express, Benbow House 
Thu, May 17  Time TBA Class: Discuss Macbeth 
   Time TBA Trip: British Library 
   Time TBA Meal: Imperial London 
   7:30PM Theatre: TBD 
 
Fri, May 18  8AM  Day Trip: Stratford, Oxford, Stonehenge 
 
Sat, May 19  Time TBA Class: Discuss A Christmas Carol 
   2PM  Trip: Charles Dickens’s House 
   Time TBA Trip: Covent Garden 
   Time TBA Meal: Joe Allen 
 
Sun, May 20  Time TBA Class: Discuss Sherlock Holmes 
   Time TBA Trip: Sherlock Holmes’s House at Baker Street 
   Time TBA Trip: Regent’s Park / Primrose Hill / Camden 
Town 
   Time TBA Meal: The Engineer pub, for Sunday roast 
 
Mon, May 21  Time TBA Class: Discuss Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 
   Time TBA Trip: St. Paul’s Cathedral and Spitalfields Market 
   Time TBA Meal: Brick Lane 
 
Tue, May 22  Time TBA Class: Discuss A Picture of Dorian Gray 



   Time TBA Trip: National Portrait Gallery 
   Time TBA Meal: Byron 
   7:30PM Theatre: TBD 
 
Wed, May 23   Time TBA Class: Discuss A Picture of Dorian Gray 
   Time TBA Trip: Tower Bridge tour 
   Time TBA Meal: Wagamama 
   Time TBA Trip: Tower of London tour 
 
Thu, May 24  Free Day! 
 
Fri, May 25  Time TBA Class: Discuss Enduring Love 
   Time TBA Day Trip: Warner Bros Studios—Harry Potter 
tour 
   Time TBA Meal: Armarcord Italian 
 
Sat, May 26  Time TBA Class: Discuss Enduring Love  
   Time TBA Trip: Final Group outing/dinner/TBD 
 
Sun, May 27  Time TBD Return flight to Boston 
 
 
 
 


